D A T A  S H E E T
5162
Ciena’s 5162 Platform is a fixed configuration,
microservices-based, WAN aggregation device.
It provides up to 100GbE services for Carrier Ethernet,
MPLS, and IP applications in mobile backhaul, business
VPN, and Data Center Interconnect (DCI) network solutions.
As end-user applications proliferate in the cloud, bandwidth demand is multiplying

Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. A complete list of Ciena’s trademarks is available at www.ciena.com. Third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners
and do not imply a partnership between Ciena and any other company. Copyright © 2019 Ciena® Corporation. All rights reserved. DS331 10.2019
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
170-5162-900 5162,(2)100G QSFP28,(40)10/1G SFP+,SYNC,(2)SLOTS AC OR DC
170-0092-900 5162 DC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, -48V ,FRONT TO BACK AIR
170-0093-900 5162 AC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, WIDE RANGE 120/240V, FRONT TO BACK AIR
170-0149-900 5162 SPARE PLUGGABLE FAN UNIT
Software
Required OS Base System Perpetual Software Licenses
S75-LIC-5162EO-P SAOS BASE OS, ETHERNET & OAM SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 5162, PERPETUAL
Software Bundled Perpetual License
S75-LIC-5162BNDL01-P SAOS AE-OAM, MPLS, SYNCH, SECURITY, APP HOST,100G LICENSE FOR 5162, PERPETUAL
Optional OS Applications
S75-LIC-5162MPLS-P SAOS MPLS SOFTWARE LICENSE 5162, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-5162SYNC-P SAOS SYNCHRONIZATION SOFTWARE LICENSE 5162, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-5162SEC-P SAOS SECURITY SOFTWARE LICENSE 5162, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-5162HOST-P SAOS APPLICATION HOSTING SOFTWARE LICENSE 5162, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-5162100G-P SAOS 100G SOFTWARE LICENSE 5162, PERPETUAL